Results from

Summer Cross Country Series,
Run #3.

July 20,2006

Course:
Churchill Drive Park starting at

Baltimore Road and Churchill Drive.

2Km loop on mostly flat smooth
grass.

Weather +27C,
mostly sunny,
modereate wind

Volunteers Mickey Stockotelney,
Pat Riddle, Sue Jacobsen,
Chris McCubbins

Next Run

Thursday July 27,2006, 6:00 PM,
Registration 5:15PM,

Location

Churchill Drive Park,

(Baltimore Road and Churchill
Drive).

Results from Run #3

Name

Jordan Saccucci
Vanessa McKay
Rocky McKay
Jean Pierre Gralet
Kelsey Hawryluk
Zane Peltz

Gwen Timm
Michel McKay
Sam Bakkum
Alexander Bakkum
Amy Schrader
Alistair Brown
Jason Crowley
John Lawler

Jacqueline Adamson

David Lawler
Laurent Lacroix
Joel Peltz
Mark Shepherd
Terry Demkiw
Tim Robinson
Jo-Anne Peltz

Penny van den Berg

Greg Miller
Carla Pindava
Quinn Schroeder
Jason Adams
Mwaka Kaonga
Ed Onyebuchi
Erin Burns-Flett
Craig Forsyth
Dean Schrader
Harvey Peltz
Debbie Schroeder
Mike Booth
Mitchel Man
Andrea Hesketh

Distance Time

2K
1K
1K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
6K
4K
4K
6K
4K
4K
4K
4K
6K
6K
4K
8K
8K
8K

07:11.0
07:32.0
07:32.0
08:15.0
08:16.0
09:21.0
11:01.0
11:29.0
11:46.0
12:08.0
12:49.0
14:02.0
15:38.0
15:57.0
15:58.0
16:19.0
17:05.0
18:38.0
18:48.0
19:10.0
19:29.0
19:56.0
20:38.0
20:39.0
21:28.0
22:10.0
23:18.0
23:19.0
24:17.0
25:47.0
25:48.0
26:23.0
27:15.0
27:18.0
28:32.0
32:22.0
37:25.0



